BREAKFAST



GALLO CRIOLLO (9 $15
TURKISH EGGS (©) $14,50
PRENSADAS (¥) $15

AVOCADO TOAST (¥) $15

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | @ restaurantecelajes ® Restaurante Celajes



©) $15,50

CHIA PUDDING (V) $16,50
SIDES
S5
$5
$4
MIMOSA Y
BLOODY MARY &9

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | ® restaurantecelajes ® Restaurante Celajes
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LUNCH
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SEA BASS CEVICHE

CHICKPEA CROQUETTES SALAD @

SMOKED TROUT SALAD

CATCH OF THE DAY

COSTA RICAN CASADO @

FRESH FETTUCCINI PASTA @

Add Shrimp S7 / Add Chicken $7

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | @ restaurantecelajes () Restaurante Celajes

$17

S14

$16

$25

$18

$22



GRILLED FLANK STEAK

BELMAR BURGER (9

PEDRITO SANDWICH (9

PULLED PORK SANDWICH

BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | @ restaurantecelajes (¥ Restaurante Celajes

$26

$20

$18

$16

$17






DINNER
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Hotel Belmar’s dining experience showcases the unmistakable flavors of ingredients
harvested only instants ago. Our menus pay homage to Costa Rica’s agrarian traditions,
transforming the land’s gifts into balanced dishes that burst in color and healthy nutrients.
The secret behind Belmar’s delicious dishes & beverages can be traced to the adoption

of the Biointensive Agriculture Method. This eco-farming approach maximizes crop variety
and yields on small-scale plots through water conservation, natural pest controls,

and organic soil enrichment.

Onsite vegetable gardens, the nearby Finca Madre Tierra, Restaurante Celajes, our
Juice Bar and the Belmar Brewery create the regenerative cycles that distinguish
Hotel Belmar’'s commitment to long-term sustainability. The first two provide fresh
herbs, vegetables, shade-grown coffee, artisanal cheese, free-range eggs,

and seasonal favorites. Farm-to-table at its finest!

The cycle is closed by collecting all restaurant and brewery residuals to compost as fertilizer
and supplement animal feed. Food scraps, coffee grinds, spent grain, and eggshells are
returned to the land and livestock, their nutrients ready to launch another virtuous cycle of

nourishment and flavor. Table-to-farm at its best!




APPETIZERS

BURRATA (W)

GARDEN SALAD (¥)

MADRE TIERRA CHEESE PLATTER @

ROASTED TOMATO AND SQUASH SOUP (V)

CAESAR SALAD (¥)

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | ® restaurantecelajes ® Restaurante Celajes

$15

$15

$20

$15

$15



GRILLED CHICKEN

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | ® restaurantecelajes ® Restaurante Celajes

$24

$28

$28

$20



$34

$29

@ Vegetarian or vegan option available

23% Tax and Service Charge Included | ® restaurantecelajes ® Restaurante Celajes






BEBIDAS | BEVERAGES






COCTELES | COCKTAILS

TICO TONIC

COSTA COSMO

EL CADEJO

CLOUD COVER

®) restaurantecelajes  (f) Restaurante Celajes

$14

$15

$16

$16



MADRE TIERRA Fl1ZZ $12

ROSITA ROYALE $16
SALUD, DINERO Y AMOR $14
PELLIZCO $16
MICHELADA BELMAR $14

®) restaurantecelajes  (f) Restaurante Celajes



CHILIGUARO GIGANTE $14

SAPO DORADO $16

COCTELES SIN LICOR | MOCKTAILS

AMARANTH TARRAGON TONIC $7

$5

®) restaurantecelajes  (f) Restaurante Celajes



LAVENDER FIZZ

ORANGE BUBBLY

ESPRESSO SODA

MICHELADA

restaurantecelajes  (f)Restaurante Celajes

$7

$7

$5

$5

$5



CERVEZAS DE LA CASA | HOUSE BEERS

12 02 $7 16 0Z $9

NEW ENGLAND IPA

AURORA PALE ALE

DOS MARES IPA

®) restaurantecelajes  (f) Restaurante Celajes



BEBIDAS SIN LICOR | NON ALCOHOL DRINKS

VERBENA ICED TEA $5
GARDEN HERB TEA $5
FRESH FRUIT SMOOTHIE $5
FRUTAS MIXTAS $5.50
MIXED FRUITS JUICE
FRUTA DE TEMPORADA S4
SEASONAL FRUIT JUICE
LIMONADA S4
LEMONADE
$7
§7

®) restaurantecelajes  (f) Restaurante Celajes
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DESSERTS






COCONUT TARTLET $12
Coconut caramel with raw brown cane
sugar, lemon zest, vanilla ice cream

SWEET ARRACACHE AND ORANGE FLAN (GF) S14
Cooked in hibiscus syrup with a seasonal
fruit veil

SOURSOP PANNACOTTA (GF) S14
Coconut milk, lacto fermented honey

jam, mango and Panamanian chili,

goldenberry powder

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM $12
Classic brownie with house made vanilla
or chocolate ice cream

POT DE CREME (GF) $10
Chocolate pudding with espresso

PINOLILLO TAMALITO AND ARTISAN $10
CHOCOLATE (GF)

Sweet tamal made with corn, cacao,

spices, and artisanal Costa Rican

chocolate.

@ Vegan or vegetarian option included

23% Tax and service charge included | @ restaurantecelajes (f) Restaurante Celajes






VINO | WINE



COPA - GLASS

ESPUMOSO - SPARKLING

CANTI PROSECCO

BLANCO - WHITE

SAURUS CHARDONNAY

INDOMITA SAUVIGNON BLANC

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO

ROSE

ADOBE SHYRAZ-CABERNET

TINTO - RED

ADOBE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ERNESTO CATENA ANIMAL MALBEC

ALTO DE LAS HORMIGAS BLEND

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

ITALY

CHILE

CHILE

[TALY

CHILE

CHILE

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

$1

$12
$10

$12

$10

$12

$13



BOTELLA - BOTTLE

ESPUMOSOS - SPARKLING
CANTI PROSECO

SANTA MARGHERITA PROSECCO
INDOMITA BRUT ROSE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
CHAMPAGNE

MICHELL VIGNON CHAMPAGNE

ITALY

ITALY

CHILE

FRANCIA

FRANCIA

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

$40
$85
$65

$145

$125



BOTELLA - BOTTLE

BLANCO - WHITE

INDOMITA SAUVIGNON BLANC

LA SIERRA SAUVIGNON BLANC

ETHIKOS SAUVIGNON BLANC

LAPOSTOLLE SAUVIGNON BLANC

AGUSTINOS CHARDONNAY

MONTE ALPHA CHARDONNAY

LA CETTO CHARDONNAY

A VACA CUCA ALBARINO

TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO

THERMAL, TREIXADURA

ATTIS, DOC RIAS BAIXAS

SAURUS CHARDONNAY

CHILE

MEXICO

CHILE

CHILE

CHILE

CHILE

MEXICO

SPAIN

ARGENTINA

SPAIN

SPAIN

ARGENTINA

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

$45

$45

$45

$65

$50

$90

$45

$55

$55

$75

$75

$65



BOTELLA - BOTTLE

TINTO - RED

DE MARTINO LEGADO PINOT NOIR

MONTES ALPHA PINOT NOIR

SAURUS PINOT NOIR

ETHIKOS MERLOT

SAURUS MERLOT

FINCA MARTHA MERLOT

ERNESTO CATENA ANIMAL MALBEC

NOEMIA J.ALBERTO MALBEC

ALTO DE LAS HORMIGAS MALBEC

CHILE

CHILE

ARGENTINA

CHILE

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

ARGENTINA

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

$65

$55

$50

$48

$45

$50

$45

$95

$55



BOTELLA - BOTTLE

TINTO - RED

CHATEAU DE PENNAUTIER SYRAH FRANCE
FAMILIA GASCON SYRAH ARGENTINA
LA CETTO PETITE SIRAH MEXICO
ANTIYAL PURA FE SYRAH CHILE
VALDUERO UNACEPA TEMPRANILLO SPAIN
MALLEOLUS TEMPRANILLO CHILE
TAMARAL ROBLE TEMPRANILLO SPAIN
EMILIANA CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE
LAPOSTOLLE ALEXANDRE CHILE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LA CETTO CABERNET SAUVIGNON MEXICO

NOVAS CABERNET SAUVIGNON CHILE

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

$55

$55

$60

$50

$95

$95

$75

$45

$80

$40

$45



BOTELLA - BOTTLE

BLENDS

CLOS DE LOS SIETE

NIPOZZANO

COYAM

SUSANA BALBO

IBIO-RIBERA SACRA

ERNESTO CATENA ALMA NEGRA

POSTRE - DESSERT

LATE HARVEST BLEND

ARGENTINA

[TALY

CHILE

ARGENTINA

SPAIN

ARGENTINA

CHILE

IMPUESTOS Y SERVICIO INCLUIDOS/ TAXES INCLUDED

$85

$65

$85

$115

$75

$75

$50
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TICO TIME

CRAFT BEERS

12 0Z - 2 X $11
16 0Z - 2 X $14

DOS MARES
Aromas a malta tostada, tono

ambar y lUpulos refrescantes.

Toasted malt aromas, an
amber hue and crips hops.

NUBOSA

Notas de café, chocolate y
tabaco

Coffee, chocolate and
tabacco notes.

AURORA

Mezcla de lUpulos y toronjil
con notas citricas.

A blend of mellow hop and
earthy lemongrass, citrus
notes.

KOLSH

Aroma afrutado, sabor a
cereales, refrescante y ligera.
Fruity aroma, cereal flavor,
refreshing, and light.

NEW ENGLAND IPA

Aroma de frutas como melon,
mango, toronja y pina.

Fruit aroma such as melon,
mango, grapefruit, and
pineapple.

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM

COCKTAILS

2x$16

CADE)O

Ron oscuro, Costarricense,
averna, sirope de Juanilama.
Costa Rica dark rum, averna,
mint, lemon, verbena.

PELLIZCO

Pisco, amaranto, limon
mandarina, vino tinto.
Pisco amaranth, mandarin
lime, red wine.

LARGE CHILIGUARO

Cacique, pino ahumado, chile
panameno, jugo te tomate,
limon y pimienta.

Cacique. smoke pine,
habanero chili, tomato,
mandarin lime, black pepper.

TICO TONIC

Ginebra, estragon,
hierbabuena, palo santo vy
soda

Gin, tarragon, mint, palo
santo mist, soda

RESTAURANTE

CELAJES
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